
Sr.No ATC City Contact Person Email-I.D Mobile No Landline No

1
Bascom Bridge Education 
Pvt. Ltd. Ahmedabad Ranjana info@bascombridge.com 9376007676 02 7907545455/66/88

2 Adept Technology Pvt. Ltd. Bangalore Sandhya sandhya@adeptechno.com 072-99033046

3 Digital Age Strategies Pvt Ltd Bangalore Dinesh S Shastri digitalageaudit@airtelmail.in 9448088666 080-26485148/41503825

4
GIT (Galaxy Information 
Technology Pvt Ltd) Bangalore Asif asif@gitinfo.com 9972177719 080-41602454

5 Inflow Technologies Pvt. Ltd. Bangalore Maadhavi maadhavi@inflowtechnologies.com 9342817266 Pradeepan-9342106561

6
IntelleSecure Network Sol. 
Pvt. Ltd. Bangalore Nagarajan nagarajan@intellesecure.com 9880499100 080-65718778

7
Inter-Networkz (The 
Network Experts) Bangalore James james@inter-networkz.com 9845612133  080-41525671/72

8 Security Tech Lab Bangalore Vishwanathan
viswanathan.rangaswamy@gmail

.com 9663387500

9 Grow Mind Solutions Bangalore Aparna aparna@growmind.co.in 9739762026 080-26678575

10 Safew Tech Systems Bhopal Anand Jain anand@technicalsystems.in 9827053030 0755-2553030 / 2760030

11 Secure Net Technologies Chandigarh Sumit Gupta sumit_gupta@sntechno.com 9872242244 0172-5062532

12 Sys Infocomm Chandigarh Guarav Kwatra kwatrapg@gmail.com 9872019771 072-99033046

13 Secure Application Chennai Ramesh ramesh@secureapplication.org 9952968698

14 RJP Infotek Pvt Ltd Chennai A. K. Shajahan shajahan@rjpinfotek.com 99406 11308 044-24731102

15 Autamn Technologies Chennai Venunath venunath27@gmail.com
8891999511/
9995105989



16 Maze Net Solution Coimbatore K.Mani mani@mazenetsolution.com 9894315555 0422-4242300

17 Net -Hub Delhi Varun varun@net-hub.in 9958446201

18 Byte C0de Cyber Securities Delhi Mohit
mohit@bytec0de.com, 

info@bytec0de.com
9654600874/
9891773445 011 - 6460115

19 Sicuro Netto Tech Delhi Nikhil Narang nikhil.narang@sntech.co.in 9013313940

20 Mercury Solutions Ltd Gurgaon Jyoti jyoti.c@mercury.co.in 9899242699 0214-4985555

21
Technology Advisors & 
Integrators(TAI) Gurgaon Rajiv Kathuria rajiv.kathuria@taiindia.in 98100963322

22 IACM Gurgaon Nootan Arora nootan.arora@iacm-india.com 9310529599 040-66251965

23
MIST Training Solution 
Consulting Hyderabad

G.Hanumanth 
Reddy mistghr@yahoo.com 9848031975 072-99033046

24 Cartel Software Pvt.Ltd Hyderabad Paramesh Garapati
info@hackerschool.in, 

paramesh@cartelsoftware.com,
9246555363/
9010900555 040-42030854/ 42224138

25 Safew Tech Systems Hyderabad Anand Jain anand@technicalsystems.in 9827053030 0731-4070224

26
Leo Impact Security Services 
Pvt Ltd Jaipur Abhishek abhishek@leoimpact.com 9829944518 0141-4043404 

27 Linux World Jaipur Preeti preeti@lwindia.com 9351009002

28 Techno Campus Jalandhar Manjit Singh manjit@technocampus.co.in 9814666333

29 Horizon Tech Jodhpur Peeyush
peeyush.solanki@horizontechindi

a.com 9828226661 0291-2517848

30 Bit and Byte Jodhpur Yudhishter Gupta yudhistergupta@gmail.com
9799700000 / 
9785555555

31
Mirox Cyber Security & 
Technology Pvt Ltd Kerala Rajesh Babu rb@miroxindia.com 9995199499



32 TimeNet Learning Kochi Deepa
agmtime@gmail.com, 

deepa@timenetlearning.com 9447722088 0484-2384856

33 Logic Software Kochi Biju biju@logicindia.net

34 IIJT Computer Education Kolkata Mohan Jagannath mohan.jagannath@iijt.net 9611126334

35 Solapur IT Services Solapur Sumit Galande sumitgalande@yahoo.co.in 9021299191

36
Siddheshwar Education 
Institute Latur Prakash Vibhute vibhute@sedigitaledu.org 8390906726

37
UPTEC Computer 
Consultancy. Ltd Lucknow Kirti Pant pant.kirti@gmail.com 9415093314 0522-2209493

38
Zanders School of Advance 
Careers Mohali Dr.Nidhi 

nidhi@zanders.in, 
sskhera@zanders.in 9592094471 0172-6610681

39
Miel e-Security Pvt Ltd ( 
MIEL Academy) Mumbai(Andheri) Vaishali vaishalim@mielesecurity.com 9320768305 022-30096959

40 Nirmal Datacomm Pvt. Ltd. Mumbai(Byculla) Hussain
sayed.hussain@nirmaldatacomm.co

m 9322928264 022-23788281

41 Neon Technologies Mumbai(Chembur) Satyanarayan satya_16981@rediffmail.com 9930400834 022-67410769

42
Ultramax Infonet Education 
Pvt Ltd Mumbai(Dadar) Sonali sonali.dhond@ultramaxit.com 9765015689 022-67669222/21/28/30

43 IP Solution Mumbai(Dadar) Sarfaraz Ahmed sarfaraz@ipsol.net 9146802300 022 24382924

44 Platinum Computer Systems Mumbai(Kalyan) Ratna pcskalyan@rediffmail.com 0251-2312654

45 ACIT Mumbai(Mahim) Rohit Pardasani rohitp@acit.in 9820132894 022-43422222

46 QUIK Mumbai(Thane) Zenobia zenobia@spectrumme.com 9819971534 022-4116500

47 Spectrum Networks Mumbai(Thane) Vikash Singh
geeta@quiknowledge.net ; 
vikash@quiknowledge.net 9833272632 022-41232939



48 Brilliant Computech Mumbai(Vashi) Pradeep Mhadgut mbrilliant09@gmail.com 9869992913 022-27893279

49 Jodo Institute New Delhi Saha info@jodoinstitute.com 9818658541 011-41629432

50
Koenig Solutions Private 
Limited New Delhi Deepti deepti@koenig-solutions.com 9958675556 011-25889495

51
Thakral Info Security 
Services New Delhi Harsh Thakral harsh@harshthakral.com 9911030818

52 Xiarch New Delhi Utsav utsav@xiarch.com 9810874431

53
Academy For IT 
Professionals New Delhi(Noida) Sanjay Bhardwaj sanjay@aitpindia.com 9717626116 0120-4120906 

54 Soft Skill Solution Orissa Amiya Mishra amiyabsb@softskillsolution.com 9237095396 0674-6943084 

55
Fluxonix Educational 
Services Pune Anshul anshul@fesglobal.com 9922325599 020-25512396

56 Net Conclave Systems Pune Niranjan
niranjan@netconclave.net, 

niranpr@gmail.com 9890925750

57 Akandum Pune G.Vishwanath vish@akandum.com 9158909030

58
Intelligent Quotient System 
(P.) Ltd Pune Anand Deshpande anand.deshpande@iqspl.com 8308819650

59 Seed Infotech Ltd Pune Nikhil Kate Nikhil.kate@seedinfotech.com 9850886677 020-25466798

60 Sun Info system Surat Urvee Bagga urvee.bagga@suninfosystem.net 9376099903

61 Meclosys Surat Jay info@meclosys.com 9998923858 0261-6546545

62
HINT (Hardware Institute of 
Network Technology) Udaipur Virendra info@hint.co.in 9829241022

63 TAC Global Network Vadodara Hasit Mankad hasit@tacglobal.net 9824092913 0265-2324427



64
Omnisoft Technologies Pvt 
Ltd Vadodara Snehal snehal@omnisoftgroup.com 9904767888 0265-2787414

65 Petknolinc Infonet Pvt.Ltd Vadodara Manish Gokani manishg@petknolinc.net 9824097506 0265-2336997


